
Issue

Date of publ. 

Material date

1
10/2
16/1

2
9/4

15/3

3
2/6
8/5

4
4/8

10/7

5
6/10
11/9

6
8/12

13/11

2015
DigitalFoto is, thanks to its mix of photo 
guides, photoshop schools and tests of new 
cameras, one of the most popular photo 
magazines in Sweden. The target group is 
enthusiasts who want to get both 
inspiration and education to become even 
better photographers.

SALES 
Alex Pablo Gabriel
Phone direct: +46 768-83 84 95
apg@firstpublishing.se
Magnus Åhlund
Phone direct: +46 70-141 59 00
ma@firstpublishing.se
Andreas Björck
Phone direct: +46 470-76 24 06
ab@firstpublishing.se

ADDITION
Requested placement.....+ 15%

DISCOUNTS
We apply volume and frequency 
discounts. Contact us for an offer.

SUPPLEMENTS
Are you interested in an insert 
in our magazine? Contact us for 
an offer.

P H O T O M A G S

2 st á 230 x 297 mm + 3 mm
(Total: 460 x 297 mm + bleed)

SPREAD 44 500:-

230 x 297 mm + 3 mm

FULLPAGE   29 500:-

A: 210 x 130 mm
B: 100 x 285 mm

HALF PAGE   17 500:-

A B
A: 210 x 62 mm
B: 100 x 130 mm

1/4-PAGE   10 500:-

A
B

P R I C E S  &  F O R M A T S

O T H E R

Issue

Date of publ. 

Material date

1
23/12-14
28/11-14

2
20/1

20/12

3
17/2
23/1

4
17/3
20/2

5
14/4
20/3

6
12/5
17/4

7
9/6

15/5

9
4/8

10/7

10
1/9
7/8

11
29/9
4/9

12
27/10
2/10

Issue

Date of publ. 

Material date

1
9/12-14

14/11-14

2
3/2
9/1

3
9/4

15/3

4
9/6

15/5

5
4/8

10/7

6
6/10
11/9

1-2016
8/12

13/11

FotoGuiden is a magazine for those who want less 
of tests and photoshop but more of practical 
guides that makes them become even better 
photographers.

Issue

Date of publ. 

Material date

PhotoshopGuiden is the single magazine in 
Sweden focusing on Photoshop only. The target 
group is creators wanting to know more about 
image editing.

13
24/11
30/10

8
7/7

12/6

1-2016
22/12
27/11

TIP! To make sure 
that your mes-
sage doesn’t get 
lost in the seam 
between the 
two pages, avoid 
having text or 
vital information 
running across 
the spread.

TIP! Spread is to 
be delievered 
as two separate 
pages with bleed 
on both pages.

KameraGuiden is the common name for our 
popular special editions .

1
3/2
9/1

2
9/4

15/3

3
9/6

15/5

4
4/8

10/7

5
6/10
11/9

6
8/12

13/11

TERMS
Cancellations may be done no later 
than 14 days before deadline. 
Cancellations must be in written form 
and should be submitted to the 
economy department at First 
Publishing. 

We cannot accept liability where an 
advert appears incorrectly when 
printed if the material is submitted 
after deadline.

ICC-PROFIL & JOBOPTION
Download at
www.fpgroup.se/annons

E-MAIL
traffic@firstpublishing.se

FTP: ftp.fpgroup.se 
         login: fpg         password: first
Let our traffic know when you have 
uploaded to our FTP.

Questions: Ronny Sund +46 470-76 24 04

CHECK LIST
File format: High res PDF 300 dpi
Bleed marks: Yes 
Size: Exakt the same size as you have 
ordered + bleed
Bleed: 3 mm 
LPI: 150  
DPI: 300 
Images: CMYK eller RGB 


