

DigitalFoto is, thanks to its mix of photo guides, photoshop schools and tests of new cameras, one of the most popular photo magazines in Sweden. The target group is enthusiasts who want to get both inspiration and education to become even better photographers.

Issue	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	1-2016	
Date of publ.	23/12-14	20/1	17/2	17/3	14/4	12/5	9/6	7/7	4/8	1/9	29/9	27/10	24/11	22/12	
Material date	28/11-14	20/12	23/1	20/2	20/3	17/4	15/5	12/6	10/7	7/8	4/9	2/10	30/10	27/11	



FotoGuiden is a magazine for those who want less of tests and photoshop but more of practical guides that makes them become even better photographers.

Issue	1	2	3	4	5	6	1-2016
Date of publ.	9/12-14	3/2	9/4	9/6	4/8	6/10	8/12
Material date	14/11-14	9/1	15/3	15/5	10/7	11/9	13/11



PhotoshopGuiden is the single magazine in Sweden focusing on Photoshop only. The target group is creators wanting to know more about image editing.

Issue	1	2	3	4	5	6	
Date of publ.	3/2	9/4	9/6	4/8	6/10	8/12	
Material date	9/1	15/3	15/5	10/7	11/9	13/11	







KameraGuiden is the common name for our popular special editions.

Issue	1	2	3	4	5	6	
Date of publ.	10/2	9/4	2/6	4/8	6/10	8/12	
Material date	16/1	15/3	8/5	10/7	11/9	13/11	

CES & FORMATS

SPREAD 44 500:-

TIP! Spread is to be delievered as two separate pages with bleed on both pages. TIP! To make sure that your mes-sage doesn't get lost in the seam between the two pages, avoid having text or vital information running across the spread.

2 st á 230 x 297 mm + 3 mm (Total: 460 x 297 mm + bleed)

FULLPAGE 29 500:-



230 x 297 mm + 3 mm

HALF PAGE 17 500:-



A: 210 x 130 mm B: 100 x 285 mm

1/4-PAGE **10 500:-**



A: 210 x 62 mm B: 100 x 130 mm ADDITION Requested placement.....+ 15%

DISCOUNTS

We apply volume and frequency discounts. Contact us for an offer.

SUPPLEMENTS

Are you interested in an insert in our magazine? Contact us for an offer.

OTHER

CHECK LIST

File format: High res PDF 300 dpi

Bleed marks: Yes

Size: Exakt the same size as you have

ordered + bleed Bleed: 3 mm **LPI:** 150 **DPI:** 300

Images: CMYK eller RGB

ICC-PROFIL & JOBOPTION

Download at

www.fpgroup.se/annons

E-MAIL

traffic@firstpublishing.se

FTP: ftp.fpgroup.se

login: fpg password: first Let our traffic know when you have

Questions: Ronny Sund +46 470-76 24 04

uploaded to our FTP.

TERMS

Cancellations may be done no later than 14 days before deadline. Cancellations must be in written form and should be submitted to the economy department at First Publishing.

We cannot accept liability where an advert appears incorrectly when printed if the material is submitted after deadline.

SALES

Alex Pablo Gabriel

Phone direct: +46 768-83 84 95 apg@firstpublishing.se

Magnus Åhlund

Phone direct: +46 70-141 59 00 ma@firstpublishing.se

Andreas Biörck

Phone direct: +46 470-76 24 06 ab@firstpublishing.se

